Transparenting Seminar Calendar 2019

7 01/10/19 | Thursday | 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm

T 01/26/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm

' 02/07/19 | Thursday | 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm

| 02/23/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm

| 03/14/19 | Thursday | 5:30 pm - 9:.00 pm |
03/23/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm
04/11/19 | Thursday | 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
04/27/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm

' 05/09/19 | Thursday | 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm

' 05/18/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm |
06/13/19 | Thursday | 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
06/22/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm |
07/11/19 | Thursday ! 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm |
07/27/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm
08/08/19 | Thursday | 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
08/24/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm

| 09/12/19 | Thursday | 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm

[ 09/28/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm
10/10/19 | Thursday | 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
10/26/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm

17 11/14/19 | Thursday | 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
11/23/19 | Saturday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm

12/12/19 | Thursday ' 5:30 pm- 9:00 pm

[ 12/28/19 | Sawurday | 9:00 am- 12:30 pm

 ABSOLUTLY NO SMOKING
' ON PROPERTY!!!

ATTENTION:

Please attach a copy of this calendar
to the notice of seminar requirement
to the Petitioner and the Respondent

FOR REGISTRATION CALL:
Helping Hands Counseling
Center/ Transparenting

(812) 288-4449

- betty @helpinghandsin.com

Please call to register early. Classes
fill up quickly.
Please have your case/cause #

Case/Cause#

LOCATION:
52 5 East Seventh Street.
Jetfersonville, IN 47130

COST: $50.00 Cash or Money
order (NO checks)

CHILD CARE:
NOT PROVIDED, PLEASE

MAKE OTHER
| ARRANGMENTS

SPOUSES:
NOT ALLOWED TO ATTEND
TOGETHER




